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Features

AL200 AL300 AL400 AL500 AL600

· Reads & Clears DTCs
· Viewing Freeze Frame Data 
· Retrieving I/M Readiness Status
· Viewing Vehicle Information
· Multilingual Menu (5): English,    
  French, German, Spanish, 
  Dutch

All ArtiLink 200 Features plus:
· O2 Sensor Test
· On-board Monitor Test
· DTC Lookup
· Graph Live Data
· OBDII Connector LED Light
· Free Software Updates
· EVAP Test
· Multilingual Menu (7): English, 
   French, German, Spanish, 
   Portuguese, italian, Japanese

All ArtiLink 200 Features plus:
· O2 Sensor Test
· On-board Monitor Test
· DTC Lookup
· Graph Live Data
· OBDII Connector LED Light
· Free Software Updates
· EVAP Test
· Print Via PC
· Multilingual Menu (7): English, 
   French, German, Spanish, 
   Portuguese, Russian, Japanese

All ArtiLink 200 Features plus:
· O2 Sensor Test
· On-board Monitor Test
· DTC Lookup
· Graph Live Data
· OBDII Connector LED Light
· Free Software Updates
· EVAP Test
· Print Via PC
· Access to ECU Information; 
Read & Clear DTCs; Live Data 
Stream; and Active Tests.
· Oil Reset，SAS，BMS
· Multilingual Menu (8): English, 
French, German, Spanish, 
Portuguese, Russian, 
Italian,Japanese

All ArtiLink 200 Features plus:
· O2 Sensor Test
· On-board Monitor Test
· DTC Lookup
· EVAP Test
· Multilingual Menu (7): English,    
  French, German, Spanish, 
Portuguese, italian, Russian 

Specs

· Display: 128x64 pixel display
· Operating Voltage: 9 to 16V 
· Weight: 181.44 g

· Display: 2.4" Color 
· Operating Voltage: 9V~18V DC 
· Weight: 221.13g
·  Storage Temperature: 
   -20°C ~70°C
·  Operating Temperature: 
   -10°C ~50°C
· Dimensions: 
   114.02*74.93*23.38 mm 

· Display: LCD 2.8-Inch，320*240 
pixels
· Operating voltage: 9 to 18V
· Weight: 270 g
· Storage Temperature: 
   -20°C ~70°C
· Operating Temperature: 
   -10°C ~50°C
· Dimension: 
   163.58*94.23*31.24 mm

· Display: 3.5-Inch LCD; 320*480 
pixels
· Operating Voltage: 9 to 18V
· Weight: 535 g
· Storage Temperature: 
  -20°C ~70°C 
· Operating Temperature: 
   -10°C ~50°C
· Dimension: 
   215*114.1*34.5 mm

· Display: 1.77 in Color Display
· Operating Voltage: 9~18V
· Weight: 210 g
· Storage Temperature: 
   -20°C ~70°C
· Operating Temperature: 
   -10°C ~50°C
· Dimensions: 
   119.9 * 71.7 * 23.3 mm

ArtiLink300
Practical Diagnostics

The ArtiLink 300 is an easy-to-use diagnostic tool that offers more advanced features for essential automobile
coding work. The ArtiLink 300 builds off the ArtiLink 200 by introducing O2 Sensor Tests and a DTC Lookup Library,
expanding your testing capabilities. The ArtiLink 300 will raise the value of your services by performing even more
tests and coding adjustments to your client's car.

DIY
FAMILY

Specs

- Display: 1.77 in Color Display
- Operating Voltage: 9 to 18V
- Storage Temperature: -20°C to 70°C
- Working Temperature: -10°C to 50°C
- Dimensions: 119.9*71.7*23.3 mm
- Product Weight:  210 g

What's in the Box

- 1 ArtiLink 300 Code Reader
- 1 Quick Start Guide
- 1 User Manual

· Supports Full Modes of OBDII Diagnostics for most 1996 and newer vehicles
· Reads and Clears Codes
· Supports CAN, ISO9141, KWP2000, J1850 PWM, and J1859VPW Protocols
· No External Battery Required - Just Plug & Play 
· Turns off The Check Engine Light and Retrieves I/M Readiness Status for an Easy Smog Test
· Provides Freeze Frame Data Retrieval and Views Vehicle Records
· Includes a DTC Lookup Library for Detailed Information
· Multilingual Menu
· Live Data, monitor and evaluate running conditions.
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